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No. of
Permits

value % of total
this period

value

New Buildings Alterations or Repairs

No. of 
Permits

value

Total PermitsThis Period

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

No. of 
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 20.63%
 4.43%

 18.20%

 28.19%
 0.00%

 17.62%
 4.43%

 12.66%
 0.00%

 19.15%
 0.00%  0

 9
 29
 15
 0

$1,905,302  3.02%
 0.00%$0
 5.53%$3,494,775

 28.55%$18,038,680
 9.03%$5,706,576
 0.00%$0

 91 $63,175,333  18 $34,030,000  53.87%  73 $29,145,333  46.13%

 32 $13,035,302  12 $11,130,000
 4

 16
 29
 10
 0

$2,800,000

$11,494,775
$18,038,680
$17,806,576

$0

 4

 1

 0

 1
 0

$2,800,000
$8,000,000

$0
$12,100,000

$0

100%

 28.55%

 20

No. of 
Permits

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

Year to Date Total Permits

valueNo. of 
Permits

Alterations or RepairsNew Buildings

value% of total
this period

valueNo. of
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 8.54%
 0.70%

 75.33%

 3.11%
 0.00%

 7.69%
 0.69%

 73.41%
 5.14%
 1.47%
 0.00%  0

 69
 172
 55

 2
$8,948,315  0.85%

 0.01%$105,000
 1.93%$20,377,085
 7.17%$75,719,571
 1.65%$17,382,460

 0.00%$0

 513 $1,056,062,655  126 $933,530,224  88.40%  387 $122,532,431  11.60%

 181 $90,185,955  92 $81,237,640
 12

 68
 179
 73
 0

$7,380,000

$795,584,725
$130,029,515
$32,882,460

$0

 10

 13

 7

 4
 0

$7,275,000
$775,207,640

$54,309,944
$15,500,000

$0

100%

 12.31%

 89

Other Permits

This period YTD

Electrical
Plumbing
Gas
Heating
Sprinkler

 331
 101
 98

 22
 6

 1,767
 569
 764
 153
 87

 558Total  3340

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)

 2022

 2021

 2020

 2019

 2018

1255 $2,504,690,019

1255 $1,445,706,186

1116 $1,222,368,821

1520 $1,693,103,769

1649 $1,051,685,049

New Dwelling Units

This period YTD

Total

SFD
Duplex
Coop   1-4 storey
Coop    4+ storey
Rental 1-4 storey
Rental  4+ storey
Strata  1-4 storey
Strata   4+ storey

 89  2522

 9

 0
 0
 0

 74

 0
 0

 89

 0
 0
 0

 411
 0

 2,004

 6  18

No. of 
Permits

Value

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)

 2022
 2021

 2020

720
471

511

$1,375,829,340
$259,610,302
$673,662,481
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