

Report #

6 From 2023 June 01 2023 June 30 То

Building Permit Tabulation Report No. 6

This Period	Total Permits		New Buildings			Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period
single family	32	\$13,035,302	20.63%	12	\$11,130,000	17.62%	20	\$1,905,302	3.02%
two family	4	\$2,800,000	4.43%	4	\$2,800,000	4.43%	0	\$0	0.00%
multi family	16	\$11,494,775	18.20%	1	\$8,000,000	12.66%	15	\$3,494,775	5.53%
commercial	29	\$18,038,680	28.55%	0	\$0	0.00%	29	\$18,038,680	28.55%
industrial	10	\$17,806,576	28.19%	1	\$12,100,000	19.15%	9	\$5,706,576	9.03%
public	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%
Period									
Total	91	\$63,175,333	100%	18	\$34,030,000	53.87%	73	\$29,145,333	46.13%

Year to Date Total Permits		New Buildings			Alterations or Repairs				
	No. o Perm		% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period
single family two family multi family commercial industrial public	181 12 68 179 73 0	\$90,185,955 \$7,380,000 \$795,584,725 \$130,029,515 \$32,882,460 \$0	8.54% 0.70% 75.33% 12.31% 3.11% 0.00%	92 10 13 7 4 0	\$81,237,640 \$7,275,000 \$775,207,640 \$54,309,944 \$15,500,000 \$0	7.69% 0.69% 73.41% 5.14% 1.47% 0.00%	89 2 55 172 69 0	\$8,948,315 \$105,000 \$20,377,085 \$75,719,571 \$17,382,460 \$0	0.85% 0.01% 1.93% 7.17% 1.65% 0.00%
Period Total	513	\$1,056,062,655	100%	126	\$933,530,224	88.40%	387	\$122,532,431	11.60%

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)				
	No. of Permits	Value		
2022 2021 2020	720 471 511	\$1,375,829,340 \$259,610,302 \$673,662,481		

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)					
2022	1255	\$2,504,690,019			
2021	1255	\$1,445,706,186			
2020	1116	\$1,222,368,821			
2019	1520	\$1,693,103,769			
2018	1649	\$1,051,685,049			

Other Permits				
	This period	YTD		
Electrical Plumbing Gas Heating Sprinkler	331 101 98 22 6	1,767 569 764 153 87		
Total	5:	58 3340		

New Dwelli	ng Units	
	This period	YTD
SFD Duplex Coop 1-4 storey Coop 4+ storey Rental 1-4 storey Rental 4+ storey Strata 1-4 storey Strata 4+ storey	9 6 0 0 0 74 0	89 18 0 0 0 411 0 2,004
Total	89	2522

Chief Building Inspector:

Date: July 04, 2023